
REGISTER NOW!
Summer 2021
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SUMMER OF SUCCESS

6/21-6/25: Job Ready Plus

6/28-7/02: 

7/06-7/09: 

7/12-7/16: 

7/19-7/23: 

7/26-7/30: 

8/02-8/06: 

8/09-8/13:

8/16-8/20: 

Babysitting, CPR/FA Online &

Concussion Prevention, and

Anti-Bullying Trainings

"There is NO PLANet B"

"There is NO PLANet B" continued

"On the Job" Training Experiences

"Step Into Leadership"

"Into the Habitat" Training Experiences

Drivers Education with CMSC (15.9yrs +)

1 3 - 1 8  Y R S .  R E G I S T R A T I O N  R E Q U I R E D

Must complete Job Ready to participate in remaining of opportunities! Registration is required. Limited Spots.
$35 if paid by June 7th.       $50 if paid by June 21st.      $75 after June 22nd.

 

"Off to School" Exploration

TeenZine Keystone Volunteer Experience

Job Ready Completion Required!


